



Ganesh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 13018 OF 2019
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13019 OF 2019
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13020 OF 2019

Kailas Ramesh Patil & Ors. ...Petitioners
Versus
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

CORAM Kamal Khata, J.
DATED: 5th February 2024

PC:-

1. The balance board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time.
2. Any ad-interim relief or interim relief granted earlier will continue to operate until the next date.
3. Liberty to mention before appropriate bench.

(Kamal Khata, J)